114 VDL variable speed pumps
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERFORMANCE
• Unique easy load pump head for flows up to 510 ml/min
• Brushless Direct-Drive technology for life up to 20,000hrs
• No maintenance – Minimum total life cost
• Simple to use – Analogue speed control, 0-4V
• CW/CCW direction control

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
SPEED REGULATION
ORDER INFORMATION
*recommended for 114DVP +pressure pumphead only
Component Material
Housing IXEF PARA, Grilamid PA12
Rotor IXEF PARA
Rollers PTFE filled PBT
Bearings Stainless steel ball bearings
Shafts Stainless steel
Springs Stainless steel
Adapter plate IXEF PARA
Mounting plate Anodized Aluminium
Product codes
Description Supply Nominal speed (rpm) with 114DV with 114DVP
114VDL peristaltic pump 24VDC 100 - 600 010.5NW0.00A 010.5NW0.P0A
Tube ordering codes for 114DV and 114DVP pumpheads
Bore/wall Pumpsil Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE-PFL PVC*
0.5/1.6mm 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 933.0005.016
0.8/1.6mm 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 933.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 913.A016.016 902.0016.016 933.0016.016 965.0016.016 E3603.016.16
2.4/1.6mm 913.A024.016 902.0024.016 933.0024.016
3.2/1.6mm 913.A032.016 902.0032.016 933.0032.016 965.0032.016 E3603.032.16
4.0/1.6mm 933.0040.016 E3603.040.16
4.8/1.6mm 913.A048.016 902.048.016 933.0048.016 965.0048.016 E3603.048.16
Bore/wall Neoprene* STA-PURE PCS
0.5/1.6mm
0.8/1.6mm 920.0008.016
1.6/1.6mm 920.0016.016 960.0016.016